www.advantech.com/productsOnline Download
Features
PPC-6151C
Specifications
Model PPC-6151C-RTAE PPC-6151C-RMAE
Supported Motherboard PPC-MB-8260AE
 � AIMB-275
 � AIMB-226

Optional kit for VESA mounting using M4 8-mm screws
Panel Cutout Dimensions: 382 x 303 mm (15.03 x 11.92 in)
Ordering Information
M/B Part Number Chassis Part Number Cooler Part Number
PPC-MB-8260AE PPC-6151C-RTAE 1960053207N001
AIMB-275 PPC-6151C-RMAE 1960053207N001
AIMB-226 PPC-6151C-RMAE 1960061914N001
Note 1. The motherboard, chassis, and cooler should be ordered together to ensure easy configuration.
Note 2. The chassis is equipped with AC power supply and riser cards.
Optional Accessories
Part Number Description
PPC-WLAN-B1E Wi-Fi module with antenna cable (40 cm) for PPC
1702002605 Power cable (EU) 90D 220 ~ 250V/6A, 1.8 M
1702002600 Power cable (US) 180D 125V/10A, 1.83 M
1702031801 Power cable (UK), 1.8 M
96CB-POWER-B-1.8M1 Power cable (China), 1.8 M
PPC-6151C-VESAE VESA module for PPC-6151C (operating temperature 0 ~ 45 °C)
9893BE0200E PPC-61X1C-RTAE riser card with 2 x PCIe x1 slots
9893BE03000 PPC-61X1C-RTAE riser card with 1 x PCIe x1 and 1 x PCI slots
PPC-ARM-A03 ARM VESA Standard (A-CLEVER) for PPC series
PPC-174T-WL-MTE Wall mount kit for PPC series
PPC-Stand-A1E Stand for PPC series
379.31
391.40
100.00145.70